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SZ 2485.020 - Plastic handles for cam locks

As an alternative to the standard lock insert with or without lock cylinder insert. For use in
accordance with the project-specific approved-material lists for the relevant brand.
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SZ 2485.020
C

An alternative to the standard lock insert with or without lock
cylinder insert.

Enclosure made from fibreglass-reinforced polyamide
Locking catch: Plastic

Seal: PU

Clamp: Sheet steel, zinc-plated

RAL 9011
Supplied without a key
Other locks available on request.

The key can be removed while open! Special approval from
Volkswagen/Audi is therefore needed prior to use!

Lock insert: Lock E1
1 pc(s).

0.05

0.058

39263000
4028177024960
EC000327
EC000327

27409217



