## Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





## SZ 2485.020 Plastic handles

State: 06/10/2025 (Source: rittal.com/com-en)



## SZ 2485.020 - Plastic handles for cam locks

As an alternative to the standard lock insert with or without lock cylinder insert. For use in accordance with the project-specific approved-material lists for the relevant brand.

## **Features**

Model No.	SZ 2485.020
Design	С
Product description	An alternative to the standard lock insert with or without lock cylinder insert.
Material	Enclosure made from fibreglass-reinforced polyamide Locking catch: Plastic Seal: PU Clamp: Sheet steel, zinc-plated
Colour	RAL 9011
Supply includes	Supplied without a key
Note	Other locks available on request.
Note on Model No.	The key can be removed while open! Special approval from Volkswagen/Audi is therefore needed prior to use!
Lock	Lock insert: Lock E1
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	0.05
Gross weight	0.058
Customs tariff number	39263000
EAN	4028177024960
ETIM 9	EC000327
ETIM 8	EC000327
ECLASS 8.0	27409217

© Rittal 2025 2